
1410 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 59 

THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN 
By JOHN PASCOE 

MOAS AND MOA-HUNIERS 
By ROGP.R Dt1FF 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND 
1BE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 1 

By M. K. JOSEPH Price ls. 6d. 

THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2 
By M. K. JOSEPH Price ls. 6d. 

PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price ls. 6d. 

EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price ls. 6d. 

1BE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL-PART 
By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN 

THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART 
By D . M. and W. K. DAVIN 

HISTORICAL WRITING 
By MICHAEL TURNBULL 

PAUL'S PENNY 

Price ls. 6d. 

2 
Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

A Study in Private and Pubiic Finance 
By W. B. SUTCH Price ls. 6d. 

HOLDING A MEETING 
By NIGEL and NANCY TAYLOR Price ls. 6d. 

THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC 
COMMISSION 

By C. G . R . McKAY Price ls. 6d. 

RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J . C. REID 

By J. C. REID 
LISTENING TO RADIO 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By FRANK CoTTERELL, with drawings by ROY CoWAN. 

Price ls. 6d. 

FORESTRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
PART ONE 

A FOREST 
By FRANK CoTTERELL with drawings by Roy CowAN. 

PART Two 
FOREST AND MILL 

Price ls. 6d. 

By FRANK CoTTERELL, drawing by ROY CoWAN. 
Price ls. 6d. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART ONE 

"Looking at Animals". 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price ls. 6d. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

"Change and Continuity". 
By ANDREW PACKARD 

By G. A. BIBY 

By G. A. BIBY 

THIS EARTH OF OURS 
PART ONE 

THIS EARTH OF OURS 
PART Two 

THE COOK ISLANDS 
By R. G. CROCOMBE 

THE SHEEP FARM 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PILER 

THE ORCHESTRA 
PART ONE 

By JAMES ROBERTSON 

THE COASTER 

Price ls. 6d. 

Price ls. 6d. 

By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JONES 
Price ls. 6d. 

THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTYHUNK 
By MARIBELLE CoRMACK, illustrated by ROY CowAN 

. Price ls. 6d. 

A BRIDGE 
Price ls. 6d. 

THREAD AND FABRIC 
By FRANK CorrERELL Price ls. 6d. 

GEOGR.APIIlC REGIONS OF AUSTR!AIJIA 
Introducing Australia and Arid Australia 

By A. D. TwEEDIE Price 1-s. 6d. 

TENNIS 
ORICKET 

SOFTBALL 
SWIMMING 

Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. 
Price 2s. 6d. each. 

NATURE STUDY 
A Handbook for Teachers 

By D . BEGGS 
330 pages. Price 27s. 6d. 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOOK 
INFANT DIVISION 

A Handbook for Teachers 
108 pages, illustrated. Price 22s. 6d. 

FOLK DANCES FOR JUNIOR PRIMERS, SENIOR 
PRIMERS, AND STANDARD I 

86 pages, illustrated. Price 8s. 6d. 

FOLK DANCE DIRECTIONS 
Standard II to Form II 

94 pages, illustrated. Price 5s. 

SUGGESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC 
IN THE JUNIOR SCHOOL 

90 pages. Price 3s. 6d. 
REMINDERS 

AN AID TO READERS AND WRITERS 
Being lists of words which, by their similarity in pronun

ciation or through common usage, may be easily misspelt, with 
some notes on how to divide words. 

64 pages. Price 2s. 
GOOD NUTRITION 

Principles, Menus, and Recipes 
By ELIZABETH GREGORY, ELIZABETH C. G. WILSON, and JOHN 

MALCALM 
Edited·by MURIEL BELL 

Fifth Edition, 1956 
144 pages, illustrated. Price 4s. 

INTRODUCED MAMMALS OF NEW ZEALAND 
By K. A. WODZICKI 

256 pages, illustr;ated. Price 12s. 6d. 

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND 
By A. H . McL1NTOCK 

476 pages, illustrated. Price 35s. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS, ETC. 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Archives Act : Notices 
Customs Acts: Decisions Under the 
Fire Services Act: Notice 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notice 
Land Districts : Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Licensed Industries Regulations: Notice 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices 
Motor Drivers Regulations : Notices 
Mutual Insurance Act: Notice 
New Zealand Geographic · Board Act : Notices 
Officiating Ministers for 1959 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank Statements 
Standards Act: Notice 
Tobacco Growing Industry Act: Notice 
Traffic Regulations: Notice 
Transport Act: Notices . 

PAGE 

1402 

1387 

1400 

1385 

1401 

1399 
1397 
1395 
1395 
1389 
1400 
1399 
1394 
1395 
1398 
1389 
1391 
1396 
1396 
1395 
1398 
1394 
1394 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1375-84 By JOAN ELLIS 

Price 2s. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND- 1959 


