By FRANK COTTERELL

Price 1s. 6d.

Price 1s. 6d.

Price 1s. 6d.

THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PA By M. K. Joseph	ART 2 Price 1s. 6d.	
PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS By Ian A. Gordon	Price 1s. 6d.	1.
EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS BY IAN A. GORDON	Price 1s. 6d.	
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN	1 Price 1s. 6d.	330 g
THE NEW ZEALAND NOVEL - PART By D. M. and W. K. DAVIN		
HISTORICAL WRITING By Michael Turnbull	Price 1s. 6d.	108 p FOI
PAUL'S PENNY		86 pa
A Study in Private and Public Fina By W. B. SUTCH	Price 1s. 6d.	
HOLDING A MEETING By Nigel and Nancy Taylor	Price 1s. 6d.	94 pa SUGGE
HE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUCCOMMISSION	UTH PACIFIC	90 pa
By C. G. R. MCKAY	Price 1s. 6d.	
RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND By J. C. Reid	Price 1s. 6d.	Being
By J. C. Reid	Price 1s. 6d.	some no 64 pa
PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEAL By FRANK COTTERELL, with drawings by		
FORESTRY IN NEW ZEALAN	Price 1s. 6d.	By ELI
PART ONE A FOREST		144 p
By FRANK COTTERELL with drawings by	ROY COWAN.	INI
Part Two	Price 1s. 6d.	
FOREST AND MILL		256 p
By FRANK COTTERELL, drawing by Roy	Cowan. Price 1s. 6d.	CROW
THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FO Part One	ORM	476 g
"Looking at Animals". By ANDREW PACKARD	Price 1s. 6d.	
THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FO Part Two	ORM	Advert
"Change and Continuity".		
By Andrew Packard THIS EARTH OF OURS	Price 1s. 6d.	APPOIN BANKRU
PART ONE		
By G. A. EIBY	Price 1s. 6d.	DEFENC
THIS EARTH OF OURS Part Two		LAND T
By G. A. EIBY	Price 1s. 6d.	MISCEL
THE COOK ISLANDS		Custo
By R. G. CROCOMBE	Price 1s. 6d.	Fire
THE SHEEP FARM		Heav
By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIE	r PILER Price 1s. 6d.	Licen
	Flice 13. ou.	Maor
THE ORCHESTRA Part One		Moto Mutu
By JAMES ROBERTSON	Price 1s. 6d.	New
THE COASTER		Offici
By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILL	LIAM JONES	Publi Regu
	Price 1s. 6d.	Reser
THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTY	HUNK	Stand
By MARIBELLE CORMACK, illustrated by H		Toba Traffi
	Price 1s. 6d.	Trans
A BRIDGE	D' I CI	

GEOGRAPHIC REGIONS OF AUSTRALIA Introducing Australia and Arid Australia By A. D. TWEEDIE Price 1s. 6d. TENNIS CRICKET SOFTBALL. SWIMMING Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. Price 2s. 6d. each. NATURE STUDY A Handbook for Teachers By D. BEGGS Price 27s. 6d. pages. PHYSICAL EDUCATION HANDBOOK INFANT DIVISION A Handbook for Teachers ages, illustrated. Price 22s. 6d. LK DANCES FOR JUNIOR PRIMERS, SENIOR PRIMERS, AND STANDARD I ges, illustrated. Price 8s. 6d. FOLK DANCE DIRECTIONS Standard II to Form II ges, illustrated. Price 5s. ESTIONS FOR THE TEACHING OF ARITHMETIC IN THE JUNIOR SCHOOL Price 3s. 6d. ges. REMINDERS AN AID TO READERS AND WRITERS lists of words which, by their similarity in pronunor through common usage, may be easily misspelt, with otes on how to divide words. Price 2s. ages. GOOD NUTRITION Principles, Menus, and Recipes ZABETH GREGORY, ELIZABETH C. G. WILSON, and JOHN MALCALM Edited by MURIEL BELL Fifth Edition, 1956 ages, illustrated. Price 4s. **TRODUCED MAMMALS OF NEW ZEALAND** By K. A. WODZICKI ages, illustrated. Price 12s. 6d. N COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND By A. H. MCLINTOCK bages, illustrated. Price 35s.

THREAD AND FABRIC

CONTENTS

PAGE

		PAGE
Advertisements	<u></u>	1402
APPOINTMENTS, ETC.		1387
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES		1400
DEFENCE NOTICES		1385
LAND TRANSFER ACT NOTICES		1401
MISCELLANEOUS-		
Archives Act: Notices	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1399
Customs Acts: Decisions Under the		1397
Fire Services Act: Notice		. 1395
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations:	Notice	1395
Land Districts: Land Reserved, Revo	oked, etc.	1389
Licensed Industries Regulations: No	otice	1400
Maori Affairs Act: Notices		1399
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices		1394
Mutual Insurance Act: Notice		1395
New Zealand Geographic Board Ac	ct: Notices	1398
Officiating Ministers for 1959		1389
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc.	.	1391
Regulations Act: Notice		1396
Reserve Bank Statements		1396
Standards Act: Notice		1395
Tobacco Growing Industry Act: No	otice	1398
Traffic Regulations: Notice		1394
Transport Act: Notices		1394
D C	117	1000 04

By JOAN ELLIS

Price 2s.

Price 1s. 6d. PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1375-84

By

By

By

Bv

By

THE

By JOHN PASCOE

By ROGER DUFF

By M. K. JOSEPH

THE HIGH COUNTRY RUN

MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS

WRITING IN NEW ZEALAND

THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 1

Price 1s. 6d

BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1959